7~ VERMONT

STATE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD

10:30 am

10:35 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:20 am

11:30 am

Vermont State Workforce Development Board
Policy Committee Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, November 28, 10:30 am - 11:30 am
Vermont Department of Labor, Montpelier, VT

Call to Order
Introduction
Committee Charge
Priorities/Work Plan

e Committee Recommendation Procedure
e ETP Procedure Amendment

Future Meeting Schedule

Adjournment



