

Vermont State Workforce Development Board Policy Committee Meeting Agenda Wednesday, November 28, 10:30 am – 11:30 am Vermont Department of Labor, Montpelier, VT

10:30 am	Call to Order
10:35 am	Introduction
10:40 am	Committee Charge
10:50 am	Priorities/Work Plan
	Committee Recommendation ProcedureETP Procedure Amendment
11:20 am	Future Meeting Schedule
11:30 am	Adjournment